
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

AAO Federal #022 -AAO Federal #022 -

Eddy County, New Mexico 

256 2.56 0.75 1.31 3.36 3.36 
369 1.13 1.10 1.93 2.18 5.54 
512 1,43 1.00 1.75 2.50 8.04 
668 1.56 0.50 0.88 1.37 9.40 
839 1.71 0.30 0.53 0.90 10.30 
1180 3.41 1.20 2.10 7.16 17.46 
1393 2.13 1.10 1.93 4.10 21.56 
1649 2.56 0.50 0.88 2.24 23.80 
1904 2.55 1.30 2.28 5.80 29.60 
2247 3.43 0.50 0.88 3.00 32.60 
2375 1.28 0.50 0.88 1.12 33.72 
2632 2.57 0.40 0.70 1.80 35.52 
2802 1.70 0.60 1.05 1.79 37.31 
2971 1.69 0.70 1.23 2.07 39.38 
3230 2.59 0.80 1.40 3.63 43.00 
3487 2.57 1.10 1.93 4.95 47.95 
3699 2.12 0.20 0.35 0.74 48.69 
3827 1.28 0.80 1.40 1.79 50.49 
4083 2.56 1.00 1.75 4.48 54.97 
4297 2.14 1.30 2.28 4.87 59.83 
4514 2.17 1.50 2.63 5.70 65.53 

NM OIL CONSERVATION 
ARTESIA DISTRICT 

NOV 0 4 2C:4 

RECEIVED 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the I3~t^~ day of f\\AfX,iAcS'T' 2014 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

Public ^ 

A&Wfy... JACKI ANN ZENT 
/ • V j L Y ^ Notary Public, State of Texas 
U^Pi/nS My Commission Expires 
*^if ,S«^ Morch 03, 2015 


